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FIRST NAME LAST NAME POSITION REGION EXTENSION/CELL E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Emily Jackson Program Supervisor  X 227 / 905.208.7664 ejackson@cwsds.ca 

Slavica Ilic Financial Officer  X 228 / 905.208.7546 silic@cwsds.ca 

Amanda Paradis Passport Program Developer  905.208.8527 aparadis@cwsds.ca  

 

Reception 

 X 222 cwrpa1@cwsds.ca  

 

Jennifer Andrau Customer Service Representative Halton/All Regions X 231 / 905.208.7748 jandrau@cwsds.ca  

Olivia Rossetti Customer Service Representative Peel Region A-F/All Regions X 226 / 905.208.7736 orossetti@cwsds.ca 

Jennel Cunningham Customer Service Representative Peel Region G-M/All Regions X 221 / 905.208.7754 jcunningham@cwsds.ca 

Julie 

 

Geiss 

 

Customer Service Representative Peel Region N-Z/All Regions 905.208.9337 geissj@cwsds.ca  

Gerry Calles Customer Service Representative Halton & Peel Region Float /All Regions X 223 gcalles@cwsds.ca 

Rodette 

 

Machado Customer Service Representative Waterloo A-K/All Regions 905.208.7697 rmachado@cwsds.ca 

Harleen 

 

Kaur 

 

Customer Service Representative Waterloo L-Z/All Regions 905.208.7749 hkaur@cwsds.ca  

Laura 

 

Girardi 

 

Customer Service Representative Wellington/Dufferin/All Regions 905.208.9325 lgirardi@cwsds.ca 
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